
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 32 5 20 19% 223 19 139 9% 429 22 268 5%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 20 -12 13 -38% 216 -7 135 -3% 434 5 271 1%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 49 29 31 145% 223 7 139 3% 435 1 272 0%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 49 0 31 0% 236 13 148 6% 452 17 283 4%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 38 -11 24 -22% 250 14 156 6% 460 8 288 2%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 44 6 28 16% 259 9 162 4% 477 17 298 4%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 49 5 31 11% 281 22 176 8% 485 8 303 2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 31 -18 19 -37% 280 -1 175 0% 503 18 314 4%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 30 -1 19 -3% 290 10 181 4% 506 3 316 1%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 91 61 57 203% 332 42 208 14% 555 49 347 10%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 56 -35 35 -38% 339 7 212 2% 575 20 359 4%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 74 18 46 32% 375 36 234 11% 625 50 391 9%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 66 -8 41 -11% 397 22 248 6% 656 31 410 5%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 70 4 44 6% 418 21 261 5% 699 43 437 7%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 57 -13 36 -19% 444 26 278 6% 724 25 453 4%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 54 -3 34 -5% 468 24 293 5% 758 34 474 5%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 118 64 74 119% 495 27 309 6% 827 69 517 9%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 96 -22 60 -19% 535 40 334 8% 874 47 546 6%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 113 17 71 18% 574 39 359 7% 949 75 593 9%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 124 11 78 10% 632 58 395 10% 1.029 80 643 8%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 100 -24 63 -19% 662 30 414 5% 1.080 51 675 5%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 84 -16 53 -16% 689 27 431 4% 1.133 53 708 5%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 94 10 59 12% 729 40 456 6% 1.197 64 748 6%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 146 52 91 55% 757 28 473 4% 1.252 55 783 5%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 106 -40 66 -27% 767 10 480 1% 1.302 50 814 4%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 109 3 68 3% 763 -4 477 -1% 1.337 35 836 3%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 95 -14 59 -13% 734 -29 459 -4% 1.366 29 854 2%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 81 -14 51 -15% 715 -19 447 -3% 1.377 11 861 1%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 42 -39 26 -48% 673 -42 421 -6% 1.362 -15 851 -1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 75 33 47 79% 654 -19 409 -3% 1.383 21 865 2%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 96 21 60 28% 604 -50 378 -8% 1.361 -22 851 -2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 75 -21 47 -22% 573 -31 358 -5% 1.340 -21 838 -2%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 54 -21 34 -28% 518 -55 324 -10% 1.281 -59 801 -4%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 62 8 39 15% 485 -33 303 -6% 1.219 -62 762 -5%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 61 -1 38 -2% 465 -20 291 -4% 1.180 -39 738 -3%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 52 -9 33 -15% 475 10 297 2% 1.148 -32 718 -3%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 45 -7 28 -13% 445 -30 278 -6% 1.099 -49 687 -4%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 51 6 32 13% 400 -45 250 -10% 1.004 -95 628 -9%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 45 -6 28 -12% 370 -30 231 -7% 943 -61 590 -6%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 43 -2 27 -4% 359 -11 224 -3% 877 -66 548 -7%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 34 -9 21 -21% 331 -28 207 -8% 816 -61 510 -7%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 34 0 21 0% 304 -27 190 -8% 769 -47 481 -6%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 -18 10 -53% 268 -36 168 -12% 743 -26 465 -3%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 26 26 163% 265 -3 166 -1% 710 -33 444 -4%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 -6 23 -14% 250 -15 156 -6% 650 -60 406 -8%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 52 16 33 44% 257 7 161 3% 627 -23 392 -4%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 -24 18 -46% 242 -15 151 -6% 601 -26 376 -4%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 31 3 19 11% 239 -3 149 -1% 570 -31 356 -5%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 26 -5 16 -16% 231 -8 144 -3% 535 -35 334 -6%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 21 -5 13 -19% 236 5 148 2% 504 -31 315 -6%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 19 25 90% 234 -2 146 -1% 499 -5 312 -1%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 -2 24 -5% 236 2 148 1% 486 -13 304 -3%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 34 -4 21 -11% 218 -18 136 -8% 475 -11 297 -2%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 8 26 24% 232 14 145 6% 474 -1 296 0%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 23 -19 14 -45% 224 -8 140 -3% 463 -11 289 -2%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 15 24 65% 236 12 148 5% 467 4 292 1%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 -16 14 -42% 237 1 148 0% 473 6 296 1%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 29 7 18 32% 226 -11 141 -5% 460 -13 288 -3%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 41 12 26 41% 229 3 143 1% 465 5 291 1%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 -5 23 -12% 231 2 144 1% 449 -16 281 -3%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 27 -9 17 -25% 216 -15 135 -6% 448 -1 280 0%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 48 21 30 78% 241 25 151 12% 465 17 291 4%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 26 -22 16 -46% 229 -12 143 -5% 465 0 291 0%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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